999
“
”
 iLoad Digital USB™ Integrated Load Cell
Ordering Information
Used in Compression Only
iLoad Digital Digital - USB Analog
10 pounds LUD-010-100-S LAD-010-100-S
50 pounds LUD-050-025-S LAD-050-025-S
100 pounds LUD-100-025-S LAD-100-025-S
250 pounds LUD-250-025-S LAD-250-025-S
500 pounds LUD-500-025-S LAD-500-025-S
The iLoad Digital USB load cells offer direct measurement of
stat ic  loads via the USB por t  of  a  PC.  No need for  s ignal
conditioners, data acquisition systems or special software. Just
connect and start measuring!